:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9708529

Aug 10, 2024 - 21:48 (UTC)

In epoch 303,391 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1467668 - 0.018765077 ETH®
48.97 USD

2 1467669 - 0.018891024 ETH®
49.30 USD

3 1467670 - 0.018791382 ETH®
49.04 USD

4 1467671 - 0.018777983 ETH®
49.00 USD

S 1467672 - 0.018804676 ETH®
49.07 USD

6 1467673 - 0.018820814 ETH®
49.12 USD

7 1467674 - 0.018805981 ETH®
49.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9708529
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/303391
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467668
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467669
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467670
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467671
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467672
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467673
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467674

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1467675

1467676

1467677

1467678

1467679

1467680

1467681

1467682

1467683

Validator Id

1429113

Amount

- 0.018827723
49.13 USD

- 0.018718645
48.85 USD

- 0.018760893
48.96 USD

- 0.018797411
49.05 USD

- 0.018734760
48.89 USD

- 0.018876022
49.26 USD

- 0.018859681
49.22 USD

- 0.018891010
49.30 USD

- 0.018838899
49.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.045098111
117.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467675
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467676
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467677
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467678
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467679
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467680
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467681
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467682
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467683
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1429113

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



