

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 20:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9708529
DATE & TIME	Aug 10, 2024 · 21:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>303,391</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1467668</u>	- 0.018765077 ETH ② 48.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1467669</u>	- 0.018891024 ETH ↔ 49.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1467670</u>	- 0.018791382 ETH ⊘ 49.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1467671</u>	- 0.018777983 ETH ⊘ 49.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1467672</u>	- 0.018804676 ETH 🐼 49.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1467673</u>	- 0.018820814 ETH 📀 49.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1467674</u>	- 0.018805981 ETH ⊘ 49.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1467675</u>	- 0.018827723 ETH 🐼 49.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1467676</u>	- 0.018718645 ETH ③ 48.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1467677</u>	- 0.018760893 ETH ③ 48.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1467678</u>	- 0.018797411 ETH ⊘ 49.05 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1467679</u>	- 0.018734760 ETH ⊘ 48.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1467680</u>	- 0.018876022 ETH ⊘ 49.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1467681</u>	- 0.018859681 ETH ⊘ 49.22 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1467682</u>	- 0.018891010 ETH ③ 49.30 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1467683</u>	- 0.018838899 ETH ② 49.16 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1429113

+ 0.045098111 ETH ⊘ 117.70 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.